A8

A36A50M Spare parts list

INDEX

PAGE

CARBURETOR

ELECTRIC(E-START)

PEADL CONTROLLER

HANDLE CONTROLLER

Ze R 2R/BF S EF 88 AIR FILTER/MUFFLER

SFE/sHFF < FUEL TANK/FUEL COCK

BRE FR.DAMPER

Z={kZE SEAT/PLASTICS

Ol | Nl | |]wW]DN

Z=Z8 FRAME

—_
o

/B %R FR WHEEL/FR.BRAKE ASSY.

—_
—_

jE%/EH%A RRWHEEL/RR.BRAKE ASSY.

—_
N

@18/ @ HANDLE BAR/STEERING STEM

—_
w

& X RR.SWING ARM

—
N

BFE /M 2 38 FOOT PEG/KICK STAND

ENGINE ASSY.

No.

Part No.

Type

Description

2300301001310

(APL139FMB-2)

ENGINE ASSY.

i 43
CARBURETOR

CARBURETOR

No.

Part No.

Type

Description

1400300260001

PZ17

CARBURETOR




A8

18

HLA
ELECTRIC

ELECTRIC (E-START)

No. Part No. Type Description
1 1100300050010 A30E (8% JT J—APL-SS8101A) RECTIFIER

2 1100100020010 30-WY125pb COIL ASSY , IGNITION

3 1100400290010 101 CDI ASSY.(WATERPROOF TERMINAL)
4 1101709020001 36-12V TURN SIGNAL FLASHER

5 1100200010010 BA STARTING SOLENOID

6 1101708020001 DL128 (E13 000614) HORN

7 1101707060001 36-4k K450 IGNITION LOCK

8 1100805150001 A36-75 HLBH (ZAX) HARNEES (E-Start)

8 1100805160001 A36-7 FL - KIS T 5% HARNEES (E-Start)

9 1100806040001 A36-200mm CABLE,BATTERY

10 1100807020001 15A FUSE ASSY.

11 1100600100001 12N9(135X75X139) BATTERY

12 1101705190001 M18-H R B iH -2 K450 METER

13 1101704050001 36-WAMA81-A002 (50R-0013282) TAIL LIGHT

14 1101704030001 31-GH (E4 50R-001157) LICENSE PLATE LIGHT

15 1101702080001 36-LED (E4-50R-001312) TURN SIGNAL .F

16 1101703080001 36-LED (E4-50R-001312) TURN SIGNAL R

17 1101701020001 31-GH(E4 50R-0012613) HEAD LIGHT

17 1101701060001 36-KTM (E4-50R-0013459) HEAD LIGHT

18 1101712040001 31 SPEED SENSOR(WATERPROOF TERMINAL)




&
agégzg?ESs;;a
f 3
13
4 T

N
P g SR S
PEDAL CONTROLLER

PEDAL CONTROLLER
Part No. Type Description

2330201002101 SZAPL139FMB. 50CC (/71f1) GEAR SHIFT LEVER
2 0701900160410 36-11-M10 RR.BRAKE LEVER.NEW DESIGN
3 0500500010501 APL- T BRAKE LEVER TIP
4 27700/150FMG SZAPL139FMB. 50CC (F71,) KICK STARTER
7 1101720020001 ML - R THE SWITCH OF REAR BRAKE
9 0804102031501 36—3F-M10 BOLT(M10)
10 0300210010410 A36A BRAKET OF GEAR SHIFT LEVER
11 0804101091501 M8X12X45 BOLT
11 0804101101501 M10X12X45 BOLT
12 2330201002102 SZAPL139FMB. 50CC (F711) GEAR SHIFT LEVER
13 0802902020107 36 SPRING




A8

(i)
x -
5 = 4
@ %
§’
3
— g
— 1
[
6 L
3 : °
e NS T B
HANDLE CONTROLLER
No. Part No. Type Description
1 1401000270001 XA (4:950mm. #£80mm) CABLE ASSY , CLUTCH
2 0900100070010 APL-II-PPR GRIP ASSY.
2 0900100080010 APL-TI-PPR- JEWts GRIP ASSY.
3 0100600040501 31-w R CLUTCH LEVER ASSY.
4 0101200030501 31 FR.BRAKE LEVER ASSY.
5 1401513050001 31T A EHE T OIL PUMP WITH BRAKE LEVER
6 1400301020001 31-YHO51-BEFLM10 (E4-81R-000182) REARVIEW MIRROR
7 1101706020001 31 LT.CONTROLLOR
7 1101706060001 36— Kiz K] LT.CONTROLLOR
8 1100500010001 31 START SWITCH ASSY.
9 1400900140001 £:1000mm. F&115mm THROTTLE CABLE
9 1400900320001 L 3k-K1000-§290 THROTTLE CABLE ( KiEFFx< )
10 0100500010510 APL- 1 HOLDER ASSY,THROTTLE




A8

11 ney

22 IS/ HE T 2%
AIR FILTER/MUFFLER

AIR FILTER/MUFFLER

No. Part No. Type Description
1 1401801260111 A36A50-#14E 20 (P 28. e4 ORION DM) EXHAUSE PIPE ( use Hoop )

2 0800501011501 M6X14mm NUT

3 1401802230001 A36A50 REAR EXHAUST PIPE ( use Hoop )
5 1400503030001 36 AIR FILTER

9 1003500040010 36 CASE , AIRFILTER

11 0901801050010 36 AIR INLET PIPE

12 1400501041401 38-57 LOCK HOOP , CONNECT PIPE

14 1401910060001 36K EXHAUST SHIELD

14 1401910110001 36 RF-ZF AL EXHAUST SHIELD

16 1004500010010 36 MUFFLER PROTECT COVER

17 310204 A36 %% AIR FILTER ASSY.




A8

7

~J

JHAH /3 K

FUEL TANK/FUEL COCK

FUEL TANK/FUEL COCK
No. Part No. Type Description
1 1001000180010 A36-F 1L FUEL TANK
1 1001000240010 36-T1-81 A X—H 1L FUEL TANK WITH LOCK CAP STYLE
2 1001100010010 B -2 R FUEL CAP
2 1001100050010 A36-7D214- % K:8mm FUEL CAP WITH LOCK+IGNITON KEY
3 1400600060001 A FUEL CAP BREATHER HOSE
4 1101713010001 - AR FUEL LEVER SENSOR
5 1001800010001 iE A FUEL FILTER
6 0704500070107 ¢ 9X8X0. 8 HOSE CLAMP
7 0901000040010 ¢4.5X¢ 10 FUEL HOSE
8 1400400010001 29 PET-COCK
4
FR.DAMPER
No. Part No. Type Description

1 1402410040010 A36-AAT i, £880mm. € 54X57mm ASSY FR.FORK.L
2 1000600030010 31 FORK PROTECTIVE COVER
3 1401208030010 313K ALUMINIUM TIP OF FRONT SHOCK.L
4 0820109021401 ¢ 6X ¢ 16X1 WASHER ¢6.6%¢12x1.6mm
6 1401209030010 31K ALUMINIUM TIP OF FRONT SHOCK.L




A8

17

L33

SEAT / PLASTICS
SEAT / PLASTICS
No. Part No. Type Description
1 1000908010010 31 METTER BRACKET
2 1000200080010 36 FRONT COVER
3 1000300070010 36 REAR COVER
4 1000901040010 36 PROTECT , FT LIGHT
5 1001200150010 36 SEAT
6 1001700020010 31 REAR MUD FLAP
7 1000800080010 36 REAR FENDER
8 1000210010010 36 FT.LEFT COVER
9 1001501100010 36-17/17TARRE FRONT FENDER. RRONT PART
10 1001501070010 36 FRONT FENDER. REAR PART
11 1000909010010 36 ENGINE PLATE(PLASTIC)
12 1002201010010 36 REAR BRAKE ASSY COVER
13 1004700010010 36 REAR MUD COVER
14 1002700250003 RX50 Sticker
15 1101701060001 36-KTM (E4-50R-0013459) KTM HEAD LIGHT
16 1000901050010 36-KTM PROTECT , FT KTM LIGHT, Black
17 1000913010010 36-KTM PROTECT JOINT
18 0701608040411 36-KTM- @Ik SUPPORT FOR HEADLIGHT COVER
19 0701608030411 36-KTM SIDE SUPPORT FOR HEADLIGHT COVER




A8

FRAME

FRAME
No. Part No. Type Description
1 0700100360410 36 FRAME
2 0703200030410 36 BRACKET ENGINE
3 0703300030410 36 UNDER ENGINE SUPPORT
4 0702300170410 36 SUB-FRAME
5 1000907020010 36 BRACKET FOR TAILLIGHT
6 1402800010001 KM-202 (1A-E9-021269) REAR REFLECTOR
7 0703901230107 M14X1.5X275mm SWING ARM AXIS
8 1001400060008 36 AIR DEFLECTORS
9 0701605020410 36 FUEL TANK BRACKET
10 34020111 36 REAR FOOTPLATE
11 0702900050410 36 NRACKET OF AIR DEFLECTORS
12 0705504020410 A36A50 BRACKET FOR ENGINE
13 0701608010410 36 SUPPORT FOR HEADLIGHT COVER




A8

Q

Q
: L OO 4
a0

—RO0O

o l@ﬁ%

®

10

Hi e/ B BR A
FR. WHEEL/FR. DISK BRAKE

FR.WHEEL/FR.BRAKE ASSY.

No. Part No. Type Description
1 0901201090010 110/70-17 G 1) INNER TUBE 110/70-17

2 0501917030510 L-M25-2. 5X17 (250-6) FR.HUB 2.5x17 alloy

2 0501931030512 L-M25-2. 5X17 AR FR.HUB 2.5x17 ALL-IN-ONE RIM NO SPOKE
3 1806204110101 177 SPOKE , FRWHEEL 17"

4 0901100250010 110/70-17 M/C G AE4-75R-0005102) FR.TIRE 110/70-17

5 0901103050010 17”7 INNER TUBE PROTECTOR 17”

6 1401114010010 110/70-17 FRONT WHEEL

7 1806205080010 32X42 OIL SEAL

8 0703905060107 ¢ 25. 5X ¢ 32X30mm R.SPACER , FR.WHEEL

9 0701301140001 31-H¢ 270X ¢ 101 FRONT-BRAKE DISK

10 0703902160107 M22X1. 5X222mm (—A4. Fli fH 1 FR) FRONT AXLE

11 0803701100107 M22X1. 5X23 NUT

12 1402050160001 36— K 1300 #fi v It o0 T FR.DISK BRAKE ASSY.

13 1402901040001 31 FR.CALIPER ASSY.

14 1401503060009 3 1RG4 FR.BRAKE PAD ASSY/(copper)

15 0901701070010 31 FR.BRAKE HOSE




A8

Jre/ etz

RR. WHEEL. / RR.BRAKE

RR.WHEEL/RR. BRAKE ASSY.

No. Part No. Type Description
1 0901201160010 130/70-17 GE12) INNER TUBE 130/70-17

2 0501924030510 L-M25-2. 5X17 (250-6) ALLOY RIM , RR.HUB 3.00x17
2 0501932010512 L-M25-3. 0X17 ALLOY RIM, RR.HUB 3.00x17 ALL-IN-ONE
3 1806304100101 17”7 INNER SPOKE,RR.WHEEL 17”
4 0901100290110 130/70-17 RR.TIRE 130/70-17

5 0901103050010 177 INNER TUBE PROTECTOR 17”
6 1401715010110 130/70-17 REAR WHEEL

7 1806209040010 250-6 OIL SEAL

8 0703905070107 @ 25. 5X ¢ 32X40mm SPACER

8 0703905160107 ¢ 25. 5X ¢ 38X40mm (& [ ¢ 38X5mm) SPACER

9 0703905080107 € 25. 5X ¢ 32X17. 5mm SPACER

10 0703905170107 ¢ 25. 5X ¢ 38X16 SPACER

11 0701800230101 B58A(428-125X58T) REAR SPROCKET

11 0701800230101 B58A(428-100X58T)-ic 4 4 4 3% REAR SPROCKET

12 0701302140001 31-H¢ 240X ¢ 121 REAR-DISC

12 0701302170001 BAARIB-HE 238X 2 116 REAR-DISC

13 0703903170107 M24x1.5x265mm REAR AXLE

14 0803701200107 M24x1.5x12mm NUT

15 1401502150001 36-%5 Bk, A K580mm REAR BRAKE ASSY.

16 1401503070009 31JE -4 RR.BRAKE PAD SET(copper)
17 1402902040001 31 RR .CALIPER ASSY.

18 0901702100010 36 RR .BRAKE HOSE

19 1402903120001 36 RR MASTER CYLINDER ASSY
21 0500300010501 29%%1.30% %1.30DF 5 VITTA CLIP WEDGE




A8

Ji RS/ J5 RAE
HANDLE BAR/STEERING STEM

HANDLE BAR/STEERING STEM

No. Part No. Type Description
1 0500100030810 31- ¢ 22mm X 810mm HANDLE BAR

2 0100401050810 31 RISER,TOP BRACKET

3 0100402050810 31 RISER,BOTTOM

4 0900902010010 31 LEATHER OF UP FIX

5 0100701120810 36-2 TRIPLE CLAMP,TOP

6 0701200020201 M25 (S32%25%1) NUT STEERING UPPER

7 0701606010410 31 BRACKET FOR SPIGOT LOCK
8 0701100030101 M25%1%62 STEERING STEM LOCK NUT

9 0701000080107 31-M25X 1 X 280mm STEERING STEM

10 0100702110810 36 TRIPLE CLAMP,BOTTOM

11 1402800020001 KM-101 SIDE REFLECTOR

12 0803501020101 320/28 BEARING

13 0705000050410 31.36 571 FRONT REFLECTOR BRACKET
14 360101 31.36 2741 Handlebar Guard




A8

2
9
Ja X
RR. SWINGARM
RR. SWINGARM

No. Part No. Type Description

1 0700200180410 36 REAR SWING ARM

2 0703901230107 M14X1. 5X275mm REAR SWING ARM BOLT

3 0703800080107 ¢ 15. 5X € 20X18 (& Fr ¢ 30X3mm) STEP BEARING

4 0710105030107 € 15. 5X € 21X170mm CHAIN-GUIDE INSERT

5 0803301040101 HK2016 NEEDLE BEARING

6 1401400030410 30 CHAIN GUIDE-BRACKET

7 1000700030010 30 CHAIN-GUIDE INSERT

8 0710109040107 ¢ 7X ¢ 12X33mm SPACER

9 0701700090001 428-14074 CHAIN

10 0900500070010 36 BUFFER CHAIN

11 1401203710010 36-T] . 410mmk1200LB* ¢ 10%23mm*20mm REAR SHOCK

12 0710103040001 ¢ 12.5X ¢ 18X61mm SPACER

13 0702800020410 36 LOWERING LINK

14 0100800010501 30 SUSPENSION LINKAGE

15 0710103030001 ¢ 12. 5X ¢ 18X40mm SPACER®12x}18%40

16 0703800290610 ¢ 10X ¢ 16X17 (5 Hr ¢ 25X1. 5) STEP BUSH

17 0703800300610 ¢10.5X¢ 16X17 (¥ ¢ 16X15mm) STEP BUSH

18 0803301010101 HK1812 NEEDLE BEARING HK18126

19 0803301030101 HK1616 NEEDLE BEARING HK1612

20 0805101020001 ¢ 18X ¢ 26X5mm DUSTPROOF SEAL

21 0501800040501 31-48. ¢ 25. 5mm R.ADJUSYER COMP , CHAIN

22 1002300040010 S Y CHAIN COVER




A8

new

i/ >
FOOT PEG/KICK STAND ASSY

FOOT PEGS/SIDE STAND
No. Part No. Type Description
1 0701610100410 H-250mm—XU5HE (FFH48. 5) SIDE STAND FOR DOUBLE SPQING
2 0804401051501 MR- H SIDE STAND BOLT ( FOR DOUBLE SPRING)
3 0803203020101 112mm DOUBLE SPRING,SIDE STAND
3 0803203020101 BEH DOUBLE SPRING,SIDE STAND ( OUTSIDE)
4 0400100050410 31 FOOT PEGS
5 0802901040101 e 7 K B A SPRING,FOOT PEGS
6 0300100040410 i XX 5% % &1 (00-04B) FOOT PEG - BRACKET ( FOR DOUBLE SPRING)
7 1101710020001 A30E-£k 600 SIDE STOP SWITCH
8 0704400020410 36 BRACKET SUPPORT
9 0400101010410 BEH SPRING CLIP
10 0803203030101 BEH DOUBLE SPRING,SIDE STAND ( INSIDE)




